http://www.co.watonwan.mn.us
710 Second Ave S

P.O. Box 467

Saint James, Mn 56081-1741

Watonwan County
2020 Annual Agency Profile

General Information

Service Consumption

23,938 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied

130,720 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
6,605 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$406,109 Total Operating Expenses

Database Information
NTDID: 5R04-50448
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit
Asset Type: Tier Il
Sponsor NTDID: 5R04

Operation Characteristics

Mode
Demand Response
Total

Performance Measures

Assets
Revenue Vehicles 6
Service Vehicles -
Facilities 1

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Directly
Operated
3

3

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $38,118
Local Funds $0

State Funds $183,605

Federal Assistance $158,091

Other Funds $26,295

Total Operating Funds Expended $406,109

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0
Local Funds $16,122

State Funds $64,489
Federal Assistance $0
Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $80,611

9.4%
0.0%
45.2%
38.9%
6.5%
100.0%

0.0%
20.0%
80.0%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Purchased Operating Fare
Transportation Expenses Revenues
- $406,109 $38,118

- $406,109 $38,118

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per

Operating Expenses per

Mode Vehicle Revenue Mile Vehicle Revenue Hour
Demand Response $3.11 $61.49
Total $3.11 $61.49
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency Total Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue
Mile: Agency Total

$3.50 0.20 M—h._.
$3.00 .—.,4 015 |2 o
$2.50 & .’
200 —o > 010
$1.50
$1.00 0.05
$0.50
$0.00 0.00

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Operating Funding Sources

6.5%
38.9%

9.4%

45.2%

Uses of Capital
Funds Annual Unlinked Trips
$80,611 23,938
$80,611 23,938

Operating Expenses
per Unlinked
Passenger Trip
$16.97

$16.97

Mode
Demand Response
Total

Capital Funding Sources

80.0%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles
130,720
130,720

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
0.2

0.2

20.0%

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
3.6

3.6

Performance Measure Targets - 2021

Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair
Equipment - Automobiles - 10%

Equipment - Trucks and other Rubber Tire Vehicles - 10%

Facility - Administrative / Maintenance Facilities - 10%

Facility - Passenger / Parking Facilities - 10%

Rolling Stock - CU - Cutaway - 10%

Rolling Stock - VN - Van - 10%


http://www.co.watonwan.mn.us/

