710 Second Ave S P.O. Box 467 Saint James, Mn 56081-1741

General Information				Fi	Performance Measure Targets - 2021			
			Sources of Operating Fun			Operating Funding Sources	Capital Funding Sources	Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair
Service Consumption 23,938 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Fare Revenues Local Funds State Funds	\$38,118 \$0 \$183,605	9.4% 0.0% 45.2%	6.5%		Equipment - Automobiles - 10% Equipment - Trucks and other Rubber Tire Vehicles - 10% Facility - Administrative / Maintenance Facilities - 10%	
			Federal Assistance	\$158,091	38.9%	38.9%		Facility - Passenger / Parking Facilities - 10%
	Service Supplied		Other Funds	\$26,295	6.5%			Rolling Stock - CU - Cutaway - 10%
130,720 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 6,605 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating Funds Expended	\$406,109	100.0%	9.4%	20.0%	Rolling Stock - VN - Van - 10%	
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)		Sources of Capital Funds Expended			80.0%			
\$406,109 Total Operating Expenses			Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%			
			Local Funds	\$16,122	20.0%			
Database Information	Assets		State Funds	\$64,489	80.0%			
NTDID: 5R04-50448	Revenue Vehicles	6	Federal Assistance	\$0	0.0%	15.00		
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit	Service Vehicles	-	Other Funds	\$0	0.0%	45.2%		
Asset Type: Tier II Sponsor NTDID: 5R04	Facilities	1	Total Capital Funds Expended	\$80,611	100.0%			

Modal Characteristics

		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service						
Mode	Directly Operated	Purchased Transportation	Operating Expenses	Fare Revenues	Uses of Capital Funds Annua	l Unlinked Trips	Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles	Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours
Demand Response	3	-	\$406,109	\$38,118	\$80,611	23,938	130,720	6,605
Total	3		\$406,109	\$38,118	\$80,611	23,938	130,720	6,605

Performance Measures

Operation Characteristics

	Service Effi	ciency		Service Effectiveness			
Mode	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Operating Expenses per Vehicle Revenue Hour	Mode	Operating Expenses per Unlinked Passenger Trin	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile	Unlinked Trips per Vehicle Revenue Hour	
Demand Response	\$3.11	\$61.49	Demand Response	\$16.97	0.2	3.6	
Total	\$3.11	\$61.49	Total	\$16.97	0.2	3.6	
On antina European and Vakiala Devenue Miles A	nan av Tatal						

